interest
bearing Total

Effective
interest rate

(% per annum)

2021

Effective
interest rate

(% per annum)

(Unit: Baht)

Within
1 year

Remaining periods to repricing rate
or maturity date

Fixed interest rates

1 - 5 years Over 5 years
Floating

interest rate

Non-
interest
bearing Total

2020

Annual Report 2021 | Krungthai Panich Insurance Pcl. 117Annual Report 2021 | Krungthai Panich Insurance Pcl.116

64

DRAFT
This document is in draft form. It is subject to
review and change and therefore its contents

cannot be relied upon as being accurate.

Interest rates sensitivity analysis

This sensitivity shows the effect of the owners’ equity of changes in interest rates of

financial assets as of 31 December 2021 and 2020 in according with domestic and

international economic conditions that are reasonably likely to occur within the next 12

months, with other variables fixed. There are as follow:

 2021

Increase/

(decrease)

Effect on other

comprehensive

income

Effect on

owners’ equity
(%) (Baht) (Baht)

Change in value of

Available-for-sale investments measured at

fair value through other comprehensive

income - debt instruments 1 % (59,567,464) (47,653,971)

 (1 %) 59,567,464 47,653,971

 2020

Increase/

(decrease)

Effect on other

comprehensive

income

Effect on

owners’ equity
(%) (Baht) (Baht)

Change in value of

Available-for-sale investments measured at

fair value through other comprehensive

income - debt instruments 1 % (41,233,344) (32,986,675)

 (1 %) 41,233,344 32,986,675

(2) Equity price risk

Equity price risk is the risk that change in the market prices of equity securities will

result in fluctuations in revenues and in the value of assets.

As at 31 December 2021 and 2020, the Company has risk from its investments in

securities of which the price will change with reference to market conditions.

64

DRAFT
This document is in draft form. It is subject to
review and change and therefore its contents

cannot be relied upon as being accurate.

Interest rates sensitivity analysis

This sensitivity shows the effect of the owners’ equity of changes in interest rates of

financial assets as of 31 December 2021 and 2020 in according with domestic and

international economic conditions that are reasonably likely to occur within the next 12

months, with other variables fixed. There are as follow:

 2021

Increase/

(decrease)

Effect on other

comprehensive

income

Effect on

owners’ equity
(%) (Baht) (Baht)

Change in value of

Available-for-sale investments measured at

fair value through other comprehensive

income - debt instruments 1 % (59,567,464) (47,653,971)

 (1 %) 59,567,464 47,653,971

 2020

Increase/

(decrease)

Effect on other

comprehensive

income

Effect on

owners’ equity
(%) (Baht) (Baht)

Change in value of

Available-for-sale investments measured at

fair value through other comprehensive

income - debt instruments 1 % (41,233,344) (32,986,675)

 (1 %) 41,233,344 32,986,675

(2) Equity price risk

Equity price risk is the risk that change in the market prices of equity securities will

result in fluctuations in revenues and in the value of assets.

As at 31 December 2021 and 2020, the Company has risk from its investments in

securities of which the price will change with reference to market conditions.

64

DRAFT
This document is in draft form. It is subject to
review and change and therefore its contents

cannot be relied upon as being accurate.

Interest rates sensitivity analysis

This sensitivity shows the effect of the owners’ equity of changes in interest rates of

financial assets as of 31 December 2021 and 2020 in according with domestic and

international economic conditions that are reasonably likely to occur within the next 12

months, with other variables fixed. There are as follow:

 2021

Increase/

(decrease)

Effect on other

comprehensive

income

Effect on

owners’ equity
(%) (Baht) (Baht)

Change in value of

Available-for-sale investments measured at

fair value through other comprehensive

income - debt instruments 1 % (59,567,464) (47,653,971)

 (1 %) 59,567,464 47,653,971

 2020

Increase/

(decrease)

Effect on other

comprehensive

income

Effect on

owners’ equity
(%) (Baht) (Baht)

Change in value of

Available-for-sale investments measured at

fair value through other comprehensive

income - debt instruments 1 % (41,233,344) (32,986,675)

 (1 %) 41,233,344 32,986,675

(2) Equity price risk

Equity price risk is the risk that change in the market prices of equity securities will

result in fluctuations in revenues and in the value of assets.

As at 31 December 2021 and 2020, the Company has risk from its investments in

securities of which the price will change with reference to market conditions.

65

DRAFT
This document is in draft form. It is subject to
review and change and therefore its contents

cannot be relied upon as being accurate.

33.4 Liquidity risk

 Liquidity risk is the risk that the Company will be unable to liquidate its assets and/or procure